MIXING CONSOLE

MIDAS

SP
ALTEC
EV

POWER AMP
YAMAHA

Processor

MiC
SHURE

TELEFUNKEN
AUDIX

Senheiser

audio technica
DPA

DI
Klark

Radial
BEHRINGER
GUITAR AMP
Roland
Fender

VOX

BASS AMP
EDEN
Polytone
Peterson
AMPEG
Vandrkey
Darkglass
Aguilar

M32R Live

A7
SX300

PX5
P3500S

SM 58
SM 57
SM 87A
BETA 58
BETA 57
M80
OoM3
OM-3xb
E945
E902
E904
E906
E914
AT2035
4099

DN-100

DN-200 Stereo DI
J-48

DI 100

JC-120 MOD

Deluxe Reverb

Hod Rod Deville 212
Hod Rod Deluxe
AC30

WT-400

Mini Brute II

P200 Bass Master
B-100R

112MT Standerd Cab
DG212N Cab

Tone Hammer 350 Head

MAIN
Monitor
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Other AMP
AMPEG

DRUM
Gretsch

Zildjan

Istanbul
Turkish

PIANO
YAMAHA

DJ #4

Technichs

Pioneer
Vestax
Pioneer

SJ-12T Guitar / Accordion AMP

Bass Drum 14 x 18
Floor Tom 14x 14
Tom Tom. 8x12
Snare Drum 5x 14
Hi Hat. A Avedis "14
Ride "20

Clash "16

Ride "20

TvIT34 b
P-250

SL-1200 Mk III
SL-1200 Mk V
CDJ-1000
PDX-3000
DIM-250 MK2

[N R R R R R R R R

[EN

P NNDNDN



